
                                           
                                           
                                  Amery Invitational
                             Hosted by Amery High School
                            Amery High School | Amery, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    42  Somerset                                    (22:42.4  113:31.7 1:50.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hazel Bruns             9    21:27.7
  2      8  Elsa Mroz               9    22:51.2
  3      9  Grace Kumlin            12   22:53.9
  4     10  Grace LaBossiere        12   23:00.5
  5     12  Ellianna Mroz           9    23:18.4
  6   ( 18) Evelyn Bruns            11   23:49.5
  7   ( 34) Naomi Nesheim           11   25:48.9

  2.    52  Prescott                                    (22:34.4  112:52.0 5:10.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kyra Dix                11   19:45.4
  2      4  Amber Van Loon          12   21:58.3
  3      7  Addyson Allsop          12   22:42.6
  4     14  Emma Schmitz            11   23:29.5
  5     25  Nora Boles              12   24:56.2
  6   ( 29) Payten Theis            9    25:36.9
  7   ( 47) Emma Bohlman            11   26:51.7

  3.   109  Baldwin-Woodville                           (24:27.5  122:17.5 3:27.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Miley Smith             12   22:14.9
  2     20  Kenzie Midtling         11   24:06.1
  3     21  Camryn Margelofsky      11   24:32.9
  4     31  Renata Kool             11   25:40.8
  5     32  Kailee Wilson           10   25:42.8
  6   ( 62) Cecely Riesselman       11   31:17.7

  4.   160  Webster                                     (25:43.6  128:37.9 1:26.4)
==========================================================
  1     23  Brielle Winter          9    24:51.3
  2     28  Lizzy Treague           12   25:32.4
  3     33  Allison Wilson          11   25:48.1
  4     36  Madeleine Behm          12   26:08.4
  5     40  Elle Treague            12   26:17.7
  6   ( 48) Hadessah Jowers         11   27:39.3
  7   ( 56) Marley Coe              12   29:14.8

  5.   167  Cumberland                                  (25:55.5  129:37.2 5:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Jovina Skinner          9    23:28.6
  2     26  Violet Small            11   24:56.4
  3     37  Greta Weaver            11   26:08.5
  4     38  Levke Wacker            11   26:10.1
  5     53  Jasmine Delgado         11   28:53.6
  6   ( 61) Caylin Schultz          10   31:17.4
  7   ( 64) Briana Wells            9    32:16.6

  6.   185  Saint Croix Falls                           (26:29.3  132:26.1 6:36.4)
==========================================================
  1     15  Harper Lindquist        10   23:32.0
  2     19  Hazel Lindquist         10   24:00.4
  3     41  Piper Ray               11   26:19.2
  4     52  Addie Anderson          10   28:26.1
  5     58  Avery Folkestad         10   30:08.4

  7.   187  Amery                                       (28:48.6  144:03.018:06.3)



==========================================================
  1      1  Macie Boe               10   19:30.9
  2     11  Anna Williamson         12   23:14.6
  3     43  Virginia Livingston     11   26:22.0
  4     65  Audriana Medina         12   37:18.3
  5     67  Violet Eskro            9    37:37.2

  8.   190  Elk Mound                                   (26:21.5  131:47.5 3:04.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Elise Carstens          9    24:52.9
  2     27  Elli Beskow             12   25:28.7
  3     44  Emma Eberle             11   26:38.4
  4     46  Analise Farberg-Moen    10   26:50.6
  5     49  Tori Schaefer           9    27:56.9
  6   ( 54) Paisley Banaszak        9    28:56.4
  7   ( 60) Johanna Ojibway         9    30:20.1

  9.   193  Grantsburg                                  (28:42.0  143:29.717:45.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Hattie Antonich         12   23:45.5
  2     17  Elly Anderson           10   23:47.1
  3     42  Kacey Rombach           11   26:21.8
  4     50  Jada Schroeder          10   28:04.6
  5     68  Stacie Hansen           11   41:30.7

 10.   198  Spring Valley                               (26:41.8  133:28.7 4:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     22  Rylie Fritz             12   24:42.0
  2     35  Stella Mathison         10   26:07.5
  3     39  Kate Cipriano           11   26:16.3
  4     45  Harper Turner           10   26:50.2
  5     57  Samantha Spence         10   29:32.7
  6   ( 63) Grace Hennemann         9    32:02.3
  7   ( 66) Willa Meyer             10   37:34.0

 11.   201  Frederic/Luck                               (27:06.8  135:34.0 7:51.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Lola Morley             9    22:16.9
  2     30  Payson Mara             10   25:37.3
  3     51  Mercy Wetzig            11   28:16.2
  4     55  Harriet Wiita           11   29:14.8
  5     59  Emily Hill              12   30:08.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Macie Boe          10   Amery                        19:30.9  6:17 
    2    2 Kyra Dix           11   Prescott                     19:45.4  6:22 
    3    3 Hazel Bruns        9    Somerset                     21:27.7  6:55 
    4    4 Amber Van Loon     12   Prescott                     21:58.3  7:05 
    5    5 Miley Smith        12   Baldwin-Woodville            22:14.9  7:10 
    6    6 Lola Morley        9    Frederic/Luck                22:16.9  7:11 
    7    7 Addyson Allsop     12   Prescott                     22:42.6  7:19 
    8    8 Elsa Mroz          9    Somerset                     22:51.2  7:22 
    9    9 Grace Kumlin       12   Somerset                     22:53.9  7:23 
   10   10 Grace Labossiere   12   Somerset                     23:00.5  7:25 
   11   11 Anna Williamson    12   Amery                        23:14.6  7:29 
   12   12 Ellianna Mroz      9    Somerset                     23:18.4  7:31 
   13   13 Jovina Skinner     9    Cumberland                   23:28.6  7:34 
   14   14 Emma Schmitz       11   Prescott                     23:29.5  7:34 
   15   15 Harper Lindquist   10   Saint Croix Falls            23:32.0  7:35 
   16   16 Hattie Antonich    12   Grantsburg                   23:45.5  7:39 
   17   17 Elly Anderson      10   Grantsburg                   23:47.1  7:40 
   18   18 Evelyn Bruns       11   Somerset                     23:49.5  7:41 
   19   19 Hazel Lindquist    10   Saint Croix Falls            24:00.4  7:44 
   20   20 Kenzie Midtling    11   Baldwin-Woodville            24:06.1  7:46 
   21   21 Camryn Margelofsky 11   Baldwin-Woodville            24:32.9  7:55 
   22   22 Rylie Fritz        12   Spring Valley                24:42.0  7:57 
   23   23 Brielle Winter     9    Webster                      24:51.3  8:00 
   24   24 Elise Carstens     9    Elk Mound                    24:52.9  8:01 
   25   25 Nora Boles         12   Prescott                     24:56.2  8:02 
   26   26 Violet Small       11   Cumberland                   24:56.4  8:02 
   27   27 Elli Beskow        12   Elk Mound                    25:28.7  8:13 
   28   28 Lizzy Treague      12   Webster                      25:32.4  8:14 
   29   29 Payten Theis       9    Prescott                     25:36.9  8:15 
   30   30 Payson Mara        10   Frederic/Luck                25:37.3  8:15 
   31   31 Renata Kool        11   Baldwin-Woodville            25:40.8  8:16 
   32   32 Kailee Wilson      10   Baldwin-Woodville            25:42.8  8:17 
   33   33 Allison Wilson     11   Webster                      25:48.1  8:19 
   34   34 Naomi Nesheim      11   Somerset                     25:48.9  8:19 
   35   35 Stella Mathison    10   Spring Valley                26:07.5  8:25 
   36   36 Madeleine Behm     12   Webster                      26:08.4  8:25 
   37   37 Greta Weaver       11   Cumberland                   26:08.5  8:25 
   38   38 Levke Wacker       11   Cumberland                   26:10.1  8:26 
   39   39 Kate Cipriano      11   Spring Valley                26:16.3  8:28 
   40   40 Elle Treague       12   Webster                      26:17.7  8:28 
   41   41 Piper Ray          11   Saint Croix Falls            26:19.2  8:29 
   42   42 Kacey Rombach      11   Grantsburg                   26:21.8  8:30 
   43   43 Virginia Livingsto 11   Amery                        26:22.0  8:30 
   44   44 Emma Eberle        11   Elk Mound                    26:38.4  8:35 
   45   45 Harper Turner      10   Spring Valley                26:50.2  8:39 
   46   46 Analise Farberg-Mo 10   Elk Mound                    26:50.6  8:39 
   47   47 Emma Bohlman       11   Prescott                     26:51.7  8:39 
   48      Issi Osborn        12   Somerset                     26:57.3  8:41 
   49   48 Hadessah Jowers    11   Webster                      27:39.3  8:55 
   50   49 Tori Schaefer      9    Elk Mound                    27:56.9  9:00 
   51   50 Jada Schroeder     10   Grantsburg                   28:04.6  9:03 
   52   51 Mercy Wetzig       11   Frederic/Luck                28:16.2  9:06 
   53   52 Addie Anderson     10   Saint Croix Falls            28:26.1  9:10 
   54   53 Jasmine Delgado    11   Cumberland                   28:53.6  9:18 
   55   54 Paisley Banaszak   9    Elk Mound                    28:56.4  9:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   55 Harriet Wiita      11   Frederic/Luck                29:14.8  9:25 
   57   56 Marley Coe         12   Webster                      29:14.8  9:25 
   58   57 Samantha Spence    10   Spring Valley                29:32.7  9:31 
   59   58 Avery Folkestad    10   Saint Croix Falls            30:08.4  9:43 
   60   59 Emily Hill         12   Frederic/Luck                30:08.8  9:43 
   61   60 Johanna Ojibway    9    Elk Mound                    30:20.1  9:46 
   62   61 Caylin Schultz     10   Cumberland                   31:17.4 10:05 
   63   62 Cecely Riesselman  11   Baldwin-Woodville            31:17.7 10:05 
   64   63 Grace Hennemann    9    Spring Valley                32:02.3 10:19 
   65      Annaliese Pavlicek 10   Webster                      32:09.4 10:21 
   66   64 Briana Wells       9    Cumberland                   32:16.6 10:24 
   67      Presli Butzler     11   Cumberland                   32:21.4 10:25 
   68      Alina Bauman       9    Prescott                     32:34.3 10:30 
   69      Avery Johnson      10   Cumberland                   32:40.4 10:31 
   70      Kendyl Mayer       9    Elk Mound                    35:05.0 11:18 
   71   65 Audriana Medina    12   Amery                        37:18.3 12:01 
   72      Cc Linzmeier       9    Elk Mound                    37:28.8 12:04 
   73   66 Willa Meyer        10   Spring Valley                37:34.0 12:06 
   74   67 Violet Eskro       9    Amery                        37:37.2 12:07 
   75      Maci Anderson      9    Cumberland                   38:43.8 12:28 
   76   68 Stacie Hansen      11   Grantsburg                   41:30.7 13:22 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


